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Tim Guffey

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Saturday Aug. 21 Trinity Senior High School Warrior Stadium 10:00AM
S Thursday Aug. 26 Uniontown Area High

School
Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 07 * Steel Valley Warrior Stadium 7:30PM
Thursday Sep. 09 * @ Keystone Oaks High

School
Dormont Stadium 3:50PM 7:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 15 * East Allegheny
Junior/Senior High School

Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Saturday Sep. 18 * @ Avonworth HS Lenzner Field 8:15AM 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 20 Belle Vernon Area High

School
Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 21 * South Allegheny High
School

Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Thursday Sep. 23 * @ South Park HS South Park 4:45PM 7:30PM
Saturday Sep. 25 @ Charleroi HS Charleroi Stadium 12:45PM 2:00PM
Monday Sep. 27 * @ Steel Valley Campbell Field 4:40PM 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 29 * Keystone Oaks High

School
Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 05 * @ East Allegheny
Junior/Senior High School

East Allegheny 4:45PM 7:30PM

Thursday Oct. 07 * Avonworth HS Warrior Stadium 7:30PM
Saturday Oct. 09 Burrell Senior High School Warrior Stadium 1:00PM
Monday Oct. 11 * @ South Allegheny High

School
Glassport Stadium 5:15PM 7:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 13 * South Park HS Warrior Stadium 7:30PM
Saturday Oct. 16 Thomas Jefferson High

School
Warrior Stadium 10:00AM

Wednesday Oct. 20 Ringgold Senior High
School

Warrior Stadium 7:30PM
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